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BENEMETREERAMRZABRANRAREZ L B H AL 781 £ 5 565 LT, £
LLEBEE L HEH, ANBRABMEEERANEEEFILEREN 20%.

B 17: 2010-2017 FE ¥4 % b b b4t

B 18: £H 2023 FEGE LKy (£4z: HMcEL)

W 5T (L) e 3
5000
4500 |-
4000
3500
3000
2500
2000
1500
1000

500
0

x%

¥E&% S AL Lk
-1 45.00%
<1 40.00%
35.00%
30.00%
25.00%
20.00%
15.00%
10.00%
5.00%
0.00%

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

24.7, 9% 217 8% m Space Based

Systems
m Aircraft & Related

Systems
Shipbuilding &
Maritime Systems
C4l Systems

20%

78.1; 28%
uS&T

® Ground Systems

® Missile Defense

12.3, 4% Programs
' | 408.15% Mission Support
9 Activities
12.6,5% 465 60 12.8,5% Missiles & Munitions

A kR et Ry B EG 2019, &AGERGF L P

#FH &R U.S. Department of Defense, & 2(iE 4 4F & &8

KAV 2024 553738 FADARLEH) T 7 AL 263.3 1270..2024 S 4%, W5 % R 1.69
FACA, BAE P& &% B 41%, Rt E &% M5 £ BHE, s % &% b 20%,
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3 T 4R 2022-20417, 2021 SFERT KL E 2019 SF49 24.5%, KAk AE, 4
HRREMT G REAHFE G E AT R, )aﬁk Bop R A R R B AR B R R R B
WA K. 2021 F A I EM 20563 F, FIEKT 13.5%, F#iitE| 2041 5 4 ALK
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